
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

5 

7 

1 

97 

72 

169 

69 

11 

99 

89 

77 

169 

Name 

JAN MOHR 

KARAKOSTAS DIMITRIOS 

DIMITAR MITOV 

PENCHEV TSVETELIN 

KOSTADINOV IVAN 

HRISTOV HRISTIAN 

SPILIOTIS MICHAIL 

PANAGOPOULOS KOSTANTINOS 

RUMEN VARIMEZOV 

BARDA GAL 

MARTIN CHOY 

ERCELIC YUNUS 

Fedaration 

AMF 

AMOTOE 

BMF 

BMF 

BMF 

BMF 

AMOTOE 

AMOTOE 

BMF 

FRM 

BMF 

TMF 

Class 

SBK 

SBK 

STK1000 

STK1000 

STK1000 

STK1000 

SBK 

SBK 

STK1000 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

Laps 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

15 

15 

15 

8 

4 

Total Tm 

20:56.708 

21:12.689 

21:44.712 

21:45.530 

21:47.501 

21:47.827 

21:28.195 

21:37.875 

22:12.389 

11:59.854 

5:16.617 

Gap 

15.981 

32.023 

0.818 

1.971 

0.326 

1 Lap 

9.680 

34.514 

7 Laps 

4 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:17.744 

1:18.068 

1:20.606 

1:20.512 

1:20.909 

1:21.022 

1:23.934 

1:24.499 

1:24.651 

1:19.609 

1:18.012 

Diff 

15.981 

48.004 

48.822 

50.793 

51.119 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

8 Laps 

12 Laps 

DNS 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

15.981 

Avg. Speed 

146,027 

Best Lap Tm 

1:17.744 

Best Speed 

147,530 

Best Lap by 

5 - JAN MOHR 

Printed: 12/10/2025 16:05:12 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 
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BMU ROAD RACING CHAMPIOSHIP ROUNDS 15-16 

SBK 

RACE 2 

Race (16 Laps) started at 15:42:41 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

12/10/2025 15:40 


